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1     Miguel Reynoso Jacinto C            1/311    6:21       19:41
2     Elias Hernandez        C            2/311    6:28       20:03
3     Daniel Manley          C            3/311    6:41       20:44
4     Kenny Cook             C            4/311    6:47       21:03
5     Gaberiel Van Sickle    C            5/311    6:49       21:10
6     Owen Martin            C            6/311    6:50       21:13
7     Zach Krause            C            7/311    6:50       21:14
8     Myer Smith             C            8/311    6:53       21:21
9     Nathan Taylor          C            9/311    6:55       21:28
10    Eli Churchill          C           10/311    6:55       21:30
11    Yerai Vargas           C           11/311    6:57       21:33
12    Thaw Ree Moo           C           12/311    6:58       21:38
13    Tyler Berry            C           13/311    6:58       21:39
14    Angel Rios             C           14/311    7:01       21:47
15    Haden Jensen           C           15/311    7:01       21:48
16    Charlie Eiting         C           16/311    7:02       21:49
17    Henry Gildor           C           17/311    7:05       21:58
18    Ayden Dighten          C           18/311    7:05       21:59
19    Killian Clements       C           19/311    7:05       21:59
20    Paul Melkus            C           20/311    7:05       22:00
21    Pj Nelson              C           21/311    7:06       22:03
22    Mauricio Vazquez       C           22/311    7:07       22:06
23    Colby Bluvas           C           23/311    7:10       22:14
24    Nathan Smet            C           24/311    7:10       22:14
25    Miles Vandervelde      C           25/311    7:11       22:18
26    Matthew Schroer        C           26/311    7:12       22:20
27    Chris Zagal            C           27/311    7:13       22:23
28    Dayne Peterson         C           28/311    7:13       22:23
29    Marcus McLeod          C           29/311    7:13       22:24
30    Peyton Jeffers         C           30/311    7:13       22:25
31    Brandon Hoffman        C           31/311    7:14       22:28
32    Luke Sullivan          C           32/311    7:14       22:29
33    Greyson Wilson         C           33/311    7:15       22:31
34    Landon Shupe           C           34/311    7:15       22:31
35    Ryan Boelman           C           35/311    7:15       22:31
36    Mason Carne            C           36/311    7:16       22:32
37    Jacob Olson            C           37/311    7:16       22:35
38    Giovanni Flores        C           38/311    7:16       22:35
39    Gage Olesen            C           39/311    7:17       22:36
40    Matthew Bezousek       C           40/311    7:17       22:36
41    Mason Jens             C           41/311    7:17       22:36
42    Angel Velazquez        C           42/311    7:17       22:38
43    Greg Pinker            C           43/311    7:18       22:40
44    Jacob Feuerbach        C           44/311    7:18       22:41
45    Avery Johnson          C           45/311    7:20       22:47
46    Blake Anderson         C           46/311    7:20       22:47
47    Joseph Moore           C           47/311    7:21       22:48
48    Lucas Dollison         C           48/311    7:21       22:48
49    Luke Boyer             C           49/311    7:21       22:50
50    Samuel Jensen          C           50/311    7:22       22:53
51    Ben Furguson           C           51/311    7:23       22:55
52    Jack White             C           52/311    7:24       22:59
53    Jackson Stewart        C           53/311    7:24       22:59
54    Gavin Lopez            C           54/311    7:27       23:08
55    Toby Spady             C           55/311    7:27       23:09
56    Mason Soma             C           56/311    7:28       23:11
57    Eli Hansen             C           57/311    7:28       23:11
58    Axel Hererra           C           58/311    7:28       23:12
59    Jesus Tapia            C           59/311    7:29       23:14
60    Logan Ebert            C           60/311    7:29       23:14
61    Trygg Petersen         C           61/311    7:29       23:14
62    Micah Burkett          C           62/311    7:29       23:14
63    Jacob Bendon           C           63/311    7:29       23:15
64    Toby Braymen           C           64/311    7:30       23:16
65    Leighton Applegate     C           65/311    7:30       23:17
66    Maung Sar Myint        C           66/311    7:30       23:18
67    Liam Buscher           C           67/311    7:30       23:18
68    Nolan Mueller          C           68/311    7:32       23:23
69    Eliott Surdell         C           69/311    7:32       23:23
70    Andrew Ruppert         C           70/311    7:32       23:23
71    Jude Hasiak            C           71/311    7:33       23:25
72    Luke Van Dyke          C           72/311    7:33       23:27
73    Cameron Potter         C           73/311    7:34       23:29
74    Jordan Moores          C           74/311    7:35       23:33
75    Alex Jensen            C           75/311    7:36       23:36
76    Drew Bowman            C           76/311    7:37       23:38
77    Alex Snyder            C           77/311    7:37       23:38
78    Drew Deacy             C           78/311    7:38       23:42
79    Zachary Fuhlrodt       C           79/311    7:38       23:43
80    Isaac Torres           C           80/311    7:38       23:43
81    Matthew Bradley        C           81/311    7:38       23:43
82    Peyton Ryan            C           82/311    7:39       23:45
83    Zorian O'Doherty      C           83/311    7:39       23:45
84    Connor Bousquet        C           84/311    7:39       23:46
85    Dante Juarez           C           85/311    7:40       23:48
86    Rob Myers              C           86/311    7:40       23:48
87    Brayden Edwards        C           87/311    7:40       23:48
88    Sam Williams           C           88/311    7:40       23:48
89    Luke Stolinski         C           89/311    7:41       23:50
90    Tony Sauser            C           90/311    7:41       23:51
91    Francisco Perez        C           91/311    7:42       23:53
92    Quentin Zadina         C           92/311    7:43       23:58
93    Nathan Rohacik         C           93/311    7:44       24:01
94    Joel Ramirez           C           94/311    7:44       24:01
95    Jacob Holst            C           95/311    7:45       24:05
96    Mason Ring             C           96/311    7:45       24:05
97    Chayan Spooner         C           97/311    7:46       24:06
98    Jack Burrow            C           98/311    7:46       24:07
99    Trevor Lindquist       C           99/311    7:47       24:11
100   Deegan Tanner          C          100/311    7:47       24:11
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101   Sam Taylor             C          101/311    7:48       24:14
102   Tonny Sanchez          C          102/311    7:49       24:17
103   Camden Carper          C          103/311    7:52       24:25
104   Hazel Hoffman          C          104/311    7:52       24:27
105   Patrick Gaffney        C          105/311    7:53       24:29
106   Henry Hendershot       C          106/311    7:53       24:29
107   Josemiguel Reynoso     C          107/311    7:54       24:31
108   Anthony Andres         C          108/311    7:55       24:35
109   Maria Wooten           C          109/311    7:56       24:38
110   Vince Langenfeld       C          110/311    7:57       24:41
111   Jackson Lindsay        C          111/311    7:59       24:48
112   Cael Woodman           C          112/311    8:00       24:50
113   David Pina             C          113/311    8:01       24:53
114   Rylen Calentine        C          114/311    8:01       24:54
115   Nick Stewart           C          115/311    8:02       24:58
116   Jonas Rosas            C          116/311    8:03       24:59
117   Jackson Jensen         C          117/311    8:03       24:59
118   John Pedersen          C          118/311    8:04       25:02
119   Ben Hempel             C          119/311    8:04       25:03
120   River Bennett          C          120/311    8:05       25:04
121   Adrian Romero          C          121/311    8:06       25:09
122   Josh Templeman         C          122/311    8:06       25:10
123   Erick Renderos         C          123/311    8:07       25:12
124   Erik Ascencio          C          124/311    8:07       25:13
125   Deuce Logan            C          125/311    8:08       25:15
126   Juan Romero-Sarraf     C          126/311    8:09       25:18
127   Miguel Bremers         C          127/311    8:11       25:26
128   Rampses Santiago       C          128/311    8:12       25:26
129   Hayden Lett            C          129/311    8:12       25:27
130   Joseph Hoffman         C          130/311    8:12       25:29
131   Jesus Salas            C          131/311    8:13       25:31
132   Timothy Ricks          C          132/311    8:14       25:33
133   Jacob Maus             C          133/311    8:15       25:35
134   Beau Miller            C          134/311    8:15       25:38
135   Wyatt Cain             C          135/311    8:16       25:41
136   William Taylor         C          136/311    8:17       25:44
137   Leah Johnson           C          137/311    8:18       25:47
138   Will Solomon           C          138/311    8:18       25:48
139   Ian Escobedo           C          139/311    8:21       25:56
140   Elton Zadina           C          140/311    8:21       25:56
141   Kylie Schonhoff        C          141/311    8:22       25:57
142   Dean Saybolt           C          142/311    8:22       25:58
143   Dylan Mulroy           C          143/311    8:22       25:59
144   Emily Keller           C          144/311    8:22       25:59
145   Carter Petricek        C          145/311    8:22       26:00
146   Darian Samuel          C          146/311    8:23       26:03
147   Anthony Ramos          C          147/311    8:24       26:06
148   Eli Memmen             C          148/311    8:25       26:09
149   Molly Hughes           C          149/311    8:26       26:12
150   Ashley Yepez-Martinez  C          150/311    8:27       26:13
151   Phineas Comstock       C          151/311    8:27       26:13
152   Taft Johnson           C          152/311    8:27       26:13
153   Brigid Kelly           C          153/311    8:27       26:14
154   Jacob Acosta           C          154/311    8:27       26:15
155   Kevin Franco           C          155/311    8:29       26:21
156   Ryler Jollensten       C          156/311    8:30       26:23
157   Claire Gunn            C          157/311    8:31       26:28
158   Ryne Perlongo          C          158/311    8:34       26:35
159   Noah Peck              C          159/311    8:35       26:38
160   Ellie Prososki         C          160/311    8:37       26:46
161   Hrishikesh Vodnala     C          161/311    8:38       26:48
162   Clare Walker           C          162/311    8:38       26:49
163   Angel Juan Francisco   C          163/311    8:40       26:56
164   Emiliano Chavez        C          164/311    8:40       26:56
165   Ruthie Palmer          C          165/311    8:40       26:56
166   Eloise Petersen        C          166/311    8:42       27:00
167   Tavia Jones            C          167/311    8:43       27:04
168   Anna Kubat             C          168/311    8:43       27:04
169   Jacob Melkus           C          169/311    8:44       27:08
170   Ciaden Christensen-Her C          170/311    8:44       27:08
171   Thomas Whitlock        C          171/311    8:45       27:09
172   Turk Rooks             C          172/311    8:45       27:10
173   Tony Lorenzo Antonio   C          173/311    8:45       27:11
174   Samuel Montes          C          174/311    8:45       27:11
175   Kimberly Loarca        C          175/311    8:45       27:11
176   Izzy Saxton            C          176/311    8:46       27:14
177   Brian Sell             C          177/311    8:47       27:15
178   Eliot House            C          178/311    8:47       27:16
179   Steven Garcia          C          179/311    8:47       27:16
180   Ethan Bowman           C          180/311    8:51       27:27
181   Chase Fisher           C          181/311    8:51       27:29
182   Jesse Hill             C          182/311    8:51       27:30
183   Laura Flaugh           C          183/311    8:54       27:38
184   Ava Meisch             C          184/311    8:55       27:40
185   Alex Bardac            C          185/311    8:55       27:41
186   Luis Moreno            C          186/311    8:56       27:44
187   Georgie Longo          C          187/311    8:57       27:46
188   Wrigley Pirie          C          188/311    8:57       27:46
189   Juan Salmero           C          189/311    8:58       27:51
190   Tristan Smith          C          190/311    9:00       27:56
191   Tyler McKinney         C          191/311    9:01       27:58
192   Chelsie Miranda        C          192/311    9:01       27:59
193   Yuriana Carmona        C          193/311    9:02       28:01
194   Gia Lawson             C          194/311    9:03       28:05
195   Alexis Franklin        C          195/311    9:03       28:06
196   Charlotte Gautschi     C          196/311    9:03       28:07
197   Emersyn Oldenburg      C          197/311    9:05       28:11
198   Sophia Perez           C          198/311    9:05       28:13
199   Georgina Agurto        C          199/311    9:08       28:20
200   Cael Juon              C          200/311    9:08       28:22
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201   Julia Walenz           C          201/311    9:08       28:22
202   Citlali Ledesma        C          202/311    9:09       28:24
203   Elza Brugman           C          203/311    9:13       28:37
204   Peter Nelson           C          204/311    9:14       28:42
205   Alex Williams          C          205/311    9:15       28:42
206   Maria Mora             C          206/311    9:15       28:44
207   Emiyja Allen-Taylor    C          207/311    9:17       28:48
208   Sofia Pinzon           C          208/311    9:17       28:50
209   Leland McKeeman        C          209/311    9:19       28:54
210   Han Ni                 C          210/311    9:22       29:04
211   Lucy Villier           C          211/311    9:22       29:04
212   Karen Lichtenberg      C          212/311    9:22       29:04
213   Eltyn Shannon          C          213/311    9:22       29:05
214   Ella Holtmeier         C          214/311    9:24       29:11
215   Ada Ornelas Valencia   C          215/311    9:29       29:25
216   Brooke Cabrera         C          216/311    9:30       29:29
217   Anna Koster            C          217/311    9:30       29:29
218   Amelia Riegel          C          218/311    9:30       29:31
219   Millie Bauman          C          219/311    9:32       29:35
220   Harper Schinasi        C          220/311    9:32       29:37
221   Zander Cox             C          221/311    9:34       29:42
222   Brynn Nepple           C          222/311    9:34       29:43
223   Leila Franzen          C          223/311    9:35       29:45
224   Nicole Louthan         C          224/311    9:35       29:46
225   Jessica Garcia         C          225/311    9:35       29:46
226   Bryan Hernandez        C          226/311    9:36       29:47
227   Kimberly Landa         C          227/311    9:37       29:52
228   Daltyn Coyle           C          228/311    9:37       29:52
229   Amelia Childers        C          229/311    9:38       29:55
230   Mary Beatty            C          230/311    9:38       29:55
231   Celine Salgado         C          231/311    9:38       29:56
232   Nallely Tercero        C          232/311    9:39       29:57
233   Mia Reyes              C          233/311    9:39       29:58
234   Lexi Vandenbosch       C          234/311    9:40       30:00
235   Savannah Brown-Harris  C          235/311    9:40       30:01
236   Ryan Balk              C          236/311    9:43       30:11
237   Ava Brown              C          237/311    9:44       30:12
238   Jaqueline Salgado      C          238/311    9:45       30:16
239   Kate Markus            C          239/311    9:47       30:23
240   Elena Frost            C          240/311    9:49       30:29
241   Easton Church          C          241/311    9:49       30:29
242   Christina Ziller       C          242/311    9:50       30:31
243   Zaylie Smith           C          243/311    9:50       30:32
244   Citlali Ocano          C          244/311    9:53       30:41
245   Mya Igwenma            C          245/311    9:57       30:54
246   Yazmin Bernal-Gudino   C          246/311    9:58       30:58
247   Kelsey Rudloff         C          247/311    9:59       31:00
248   Annabelle Rolf         C          248/311    9:59       31:00
249   Emily Torres           C          249/311   10:00       31:02
250   Lily Kolb              C          250/311   10:01       31:05
251   Ximena Morales         C          251/311   10:01       31:07
252   Alizina Tamang         C          252/311   10:02       31:11
253   Oreyon Sanders         C          253/311   10:03       31:11
254   Gilberto Vides         C          254/311   10:03       31:12
255   Shauli Navarette       C          255/311   10:05       31:19
256   Juana Cortez           C          256/311   10:06       31:21
257   Lindsey Garcia         C          257/311   10:07       31:24
258   Meryssa Nist           C          258/311   10:08       31:27
259   Samuel Zuniga          C          259/311   10:09       31:31
260   Addie Ulmer            C          260/311   10:10       31:35
261   Tyler Lawslo           C          261/311   10:13       31:44
262   Aiden Harrington       C          262/311   10:13       31:45
263   Kristel Alvarez        C          263/311   10:13       31:45
264   Bella Kelly            C          264/311   10:14       31:46
265   Alice Gifford          C          265/311   10:14       31:46
266   Sebastian Anez         C          266/311   10:15       31:51
267   Noah Wagner            C          267/311   10:15       31:51
268   Alexandra Rios         C          268/311   10:19       32:03
269   Kiki Hector            C          269/311   10:20       32:06
270   Allison Hernadez       C          270/311   10:21       32:08
271   Lailah Holman          C          271/311   10:23       32:16
272   Ava Ottemann           C          272/311   10:24       32:16
273   Alexa Titman           C          273/311   10:25       32:20
274   Anya Barnes            C          274/311   10:25       32:22
275   Harley Levi            C          275/311   10:26       32:23
276   Ashley Perez           C          276/311   10:27       32:26
277   Ryalie Larson          C          277/311   10:27       32:28
278   Anna Johnson           C          278/311   10:31       32:39
279   Debora Vasquez         C          279/311   10:33       32:45
280   Bladimar Olivar Pano   C          280/311   10:34       32:47
281   Diana Lopez            C          281/311   10:37       32:57
282   Illian Hernandez       C          282/311   10:37       32:57
283   Piper Trescott         C          283/311   10:43       33:16
284   Gretchen Okolotowicz   C          284/311   10:43       33:17
285   Mason Kenney           C          285/311   10:44       33:20
286   Cadence Bennett        C          286/311   10:50       33:38
287   James Borden           C          287/311   10:51       33:41
288   Elena Beacom           C          288/311   10:52       33:43
289   Eric Wigg Jr           C          289/311   10:52       33:43
290   Audree Aupperle        C          290/311   10:53       33:47
291   Thomas Janda           C          291/311   10:58       34:02
292   Paschal Moo            C          292/311   11:02       34:17
293   Merlyn Morales         C          293/311   11:06       34:29
294   Kimberly Mendoza       C          294/311   11:06       34:29
295   Will Appenzeller       C          295/311   11:13       34:50
296   Kimberly Carapia       C          296/311   11:20       35:12
297   Ella Tuls              C          297/311   11:20       35:13
298   Mya Novak              C          298/311   11:21       35:14
299   Brenna Hanzlik         C          299/311   11:22       35:18
300   Isabella Cortez        C          300/311   11:23       35:21
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301   Grace Mescher          C          301/311   11:24       35:23
302   Mya Thompson           C          302/311   11:44       36:25
303   Hsa Kmwee Eh           C          303/311   12:02       37:22
304   Kellen Vargas          C          304/311   12:21       38:20
305   Kayla Hepler           C          305/311   12:22       38:25
306   Fernanda Zabalaga      C          306/311   12:47       39:41
307   Laksh Pirisingula      C          307/311   12:47       39:41
308   Maya Apedjinou         C          308/311   13:05       40:37
309   Keily Degante          C          309/311   13:07       40:44
310   Isebella Garcia        C          310/311   13:18       41:17
311   Lillian Miller         C          311/311   13:38       42:20
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